SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Summary Balance Sheet
As of November 30, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Nov 30, 18

207,713.66
335,999.16
3,568,071.45

4,111,784.27
73,906.00

4,185,690.27

576,123.76
15,485.39
17,051.32

608,660.47

608,660.47
3,577,029.80

4,185,690.27
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