SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council Summary Balance Sheet As of November 30, 2018

	Nov 30, 18
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Accounts Receivable Other Current Assets	207,713.66 335,999.16 3,568,071.45
Total Current Assets	4,111,784.27
Other Assets	73,906.00
TOTAL ASSETS	4,185,690.27
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Credit Cards Other Current Liabilities	576,123.76 15,485.39 17,051.32
Total Current Liabilities	608,660.47
Total Liabilities	608,660.47
Equity	3,577,029.80
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	4,185,690.27